
ACT SCHEDULE 
 

Class Sessions – 
LOCATION – ETHS Rm: N225 

 

Session #1: Wed., 1/25/17 | 4:00pm-6:30pm 
Session #2: Mon., 1/30/17 | 2:30pm-5:00pm 
Session #3: Mon., 2/6/17 | 2:30pm-5:00pm 
Session #4: Mon., 2/13/17 | 2:30pm-5:00pm 
Session #5: Wed., 2/22/17 | 4:00pm-6:30pm 
Session #6: Mon., 2/27/17 | 2:30pm-5:00pm 
Session #7: Mon., 3/6/17 | 2:30pm-5:00pm 
Session #8: Mon., 3/13/17 | 2:30pm-5:00pm 
Session #9: Mon., 3/20/17 | 2:30pm-5:00pm 
*Make-Up: Mon., 4/3/17 | 2:30pm-5:00pm 

 
* The make-up session will only be used if a previously scheduled class is cancelled due 

to weather or an emergency. 
 

 

Testing Dates – 
 

Pre-Test: Sun., 12/11/16 | 1:45pm-5:45pm | A252 
Practice Test #1: Sun., 2/12/17 |1:45pm-5:45pm| A252 

Post-Test: Sun., 3/12/17 | 1:45pm-5:45pm | A252 
Actual Test Date: Sat., 4/8/17 


